DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEER 341m/

Budweiser, Miller Genuine Draft
Kokanee, Bud Light,
Coors Light, Molson Canadian

IMPORT BOTTLED BEER 330ml

Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois

DRAUGHT BEERS 160z

Ask Your Server For Selections

WINE

BY THE GLASS

RED 6oz
Peller Estates Merlot $9.00
Peller Estates Carbernet Sauvignon  $9.00

Wayne Gretzky Cab/Syrah $11.00
WHITE

Peller Estates Chardonnay $9.00
Peller Estates Rosé $9.00
Sandhill Pinot Grigio $11.00
BY THE BOTTLE

RED

Peller Estate Merlot
Peller Estates Carbernet Sauvignon
Wayne Gretzky Cab Syrah

WHITE

Peller Estate Chardonnay
Peller Estates Rosé
Sandhill Pinot Grigio

WINE WEDNESDAY:

PROSPECTS

HIGHBALLS

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

9oz
$13.50
$13.50
$16.00

$13.50
$13.50
$15.50

$40
$40
$44

$40
$40
$44

Enjoy $10 off selected bottles of wine.

Ask your server for available selections

HIGHBALLS 1oz
Polar Ice Vodka

Lambs Navy Dark Rum
Lambs White Rum
Wiser Deluxe Rye
Beefeater Gin

PREMIUM

HIGH BALLS 1oz

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Appletons

Crown Royal

Baileys

Absolut Raspberry

Johnnie Walker

J&B

Barcardi White

ELITE HIGH BALLS 1oz

Grey Goose
Chivas Regal 12, Grand Marnier

SINGLE
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

SINGLE
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

SINGLE
$12.00
$9.00

DOUBLE
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

DOUBLE
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

DOUBLE
$18.00
$15.00

COOLERS/CIDERS

COOLERS
Smirnoff Ice 330ml
White Claw Black Cherry 355ml

CIDERS
Growers Apple Cider 350ml
Growers Peach 350ml

COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS 1oz
Vodka Sunrise
Blueberry Palm Breeze
Long Island Iced Tea

SPECIALTY
COCKTAILS 1oz
Caesar

Old Fashioned

Dark And Stormy

Red And White Sangria

SINGLE
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

SINGLE
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$7.75
$7.75

$7.75
$7.75

DOUBLE
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

DOUBLE
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

All prices subject to applicable taxes.



