# PROSPECTS LOUNGE

BEER		
DEFE		

<b>DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEER</b> 341 ml Budweiser, Miller Genuine Draft Kokanee, Bud Light, Coors Light, Molson Canadian	\$7.50
IMPORT BOTTLED BEER 330ml Corona, Heineken, Stella Artois	\$8.50
DRAUGHT BEERS 160z	\$8.50

## WINE

#### **BY THE GLASS**

Ask Your Server For Selections

RED	6oz	9oz
Peller Estates Merlot	\$9.00	\$13.50
<b>Peller Estates</b> Carbernet Sauvignon	\$9.00	\$13.50
Wayne Gretzky Cab/Syrah	\$11.00	\$16.00

#### **WHITE**

Peller Estates Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$13.50
Peller Estates Rosé	\$9.00	\$13.50
Sandhill Pinot Grigio	\$11.00	\$15.50

#### BY THE BOTTLE

#### **RED**

Peller Estate Merlot	\$40
Peller Estates Carbernet Sauvignon	\$40
Wayne Gretzky Cab Syrah	\$44

#### WHITE

Peller Estate Chardonnay	\$40
Peller Estates Rosé	\$40
Sandhill Pinot Grigio	\$44

#### **WINE WEDNESDAY:**

Enjoy \$10 off selected bottles of wine. Ask your server for available selections

### **HIGHBALLS**

Polar Ice Vodka Lambs Navy Dark Rum Lambs White Rum Wiser Deluxe Rye Beefeater Gin	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50	\$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50 \$12.50
PREMIUM HIGH BALLS 1 oz Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Appletons Crown Royal Baileys Absolut Raspberry Johnnie Walker J&B Barcardi White	\$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50 \$8.50	\$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50 \$13.50
<b>ELITE HIGH BALLS 1 oz</b> Grey Goose Chivas Regal 12, Grand Marnier	\$12.00 \$9.00	DOUBLE \$18.00 \$15.00

## **COOLERS/CIDERS**

#### **COOLERS**

Smirnori ice 330mi	\$7.75
White Claw Black Cherry 355ml	\$7.75
CIDERS	
Growers Apple Cider 350ml	\$7.75
Growers Peach 350ml	\$7.75

## **COCKTAILS**

COCKIAILS TOZ	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Vodka Sunrise	\$8.50	\$13.50
Blueberry Palm Breeze	\$8.50	\$13.50
Long Island Iced Tea	\$8.50	\$13.50
SPECIALTY		
COCKTAILS 1oz	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Caesar	\$9.50	\$14.50
Old Fashioned	\$9.50	\$14.50
Dark And Stormy	\$9.50	\$14.50
Red And White Sangria	\$9.50	\$14.50